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Illinois County Highlights 
 

  

 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

Pope Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 61.1   Corn, Bu. N/A    

County Number of Farms: 346 94  Soybeans, Bu. N/A    

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 280   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 55   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more 11   Other Hay, T. 6,200 2.0 12,400 14 

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 116   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 205   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) N/A   

500 or more Acres 25   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 5,300  72 

Land in Farms, Acres 60,809 97  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 3,100  50 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,273 102       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $15,589 102  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $14,020 102  Crops  10,902  98 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm 7,165 99  Livestock  1,571  99 

          

 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

Pulaski Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 58.2   Corn, Bu. 16,500 156 2,574,000 93 

County Number of Farms: 276 95  Soybeans, Bu. 36,900 45 1,660,500 89 

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. 5,100 45 229,500 49 

Less than $10,000 167   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 51   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more 58   Other Hay, T. 3,200 2.2 7,040 24 

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 86   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 127   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) N/A   

500 or more Acres 63   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 4,200  81 

Land in Farms, Acres 101,189 91  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 2,100  67 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,957 86       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $106,751 77  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $68,097 85  Crops  27,691  92 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $48,493 63  Livestock  2,331  95 

          

 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

Putnam Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 59.8   Corn, Bu. 40,800 180 7,344,000 82 

County Number of Farms: 167 99  Soybeans, Bu. 21,900 49 1,073,100 95 

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. 900 60 54,000 75 

Less than $10,000 65   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 41   Alfalfa Hay, T. 700 2.8 1,960 62 

$100,000 or more 61   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 45   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 83   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 5,800  85 

500 or more Acres 39   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 1,600  100 

Land in Farms, Acres 62,705 96  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 600  88 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,937 40       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $388,638 1  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $281,200 1  Crops  38,728  90 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $126,617 7  Livestock  2,993  92 




